
FINAL

"4".
"11".
"12".
"13".
"19".
"26".

432,150.00$                               

Ninety-nine  (99)

Date:

Date:

Date:

1,440.00          -              

-                  
-              -                  

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER INCREASEDECREASEDESCRIPTION

-              -                  
-              -                  
-              

-                  
-              -                  

DATE:

Decrease Haul-in/Grade Limestone to 0 TN (-20 TN @ $50.00/TN) 

OWNER: City of Hammond, LA

Mitchell Contracting, Inc.TO CONTRACTOR:

1,832.00$         

-                  

Accepted:

TWO (2)

Lift  Station and Force Main Improvements [FY 2018]PROJECT:

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

25 June 2019

-$            392.00$           

Decrease Haul-in/Compact Sand to 0 CY (-12 CY @ $10.00/CY) 
Decrease Haul-in/Compact Backfill to 0 CY (-12 CY @ $15.00/CY) 

Decrease R & R 4" Pavement to 14.68 SY (-5.32 SY @ $100.00/SY) 

-$           

Adjust quantities for field conditions encountered:
Increase Install PCC Pavement (6" th. reinf.) to 193.92 SY (+3.92 SY @ $100.00/SY) 

Increase Install Slab Sod (+544 SY @ $10.00/SY)
-              

-              

1,832.00$     

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated August 6, 2018, and all provisions of the

The sum of -$               is hereby ADDED TO  the current contract price and the

contract will apply thereto.

-$                
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

June 25, 2019

.

.
calendar days.  The completion 

total adjusted price to date is therefore

NET CHANGE - NONE:

Approved:

date shall be
The contract time shall be increased by

25 June 2019

CONTRACTOR

Recommended:

Pete Panepinto, Mayor

Jay C. Pittman,  P.E.

-                  
120.00         -                  

532.00         -                  

180.00         

1,000.00      -                  

Page 1 of 1


	Sheet1

